
Saturday, 13 March 2021Handicap Race Results

Sprint

Swim #12, Heat #73619: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1620 Betsi LEE FR 68.82 0 68.82 1 41

1622 Casper CROTHERS FR 68.82 8 60.82 1 43

1483 Olivia NICHOLS FR 70.04 9 61.04 3 25

1502 Lincoln VAN LOO FR 72.93 17 55.93 4 17

1376 Isabelle KERR FR 88.50 9 79.50 5 14

1467 Azariah SPITERI FR 119.19 0 119.19 6 12

799 Lynette BROWN FR 0.00 10 -10.00 7 0 DNS6

Swim #13, Heat #73620: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1596 Lois WALLER FR 52.04 5 47.04 1 47

1286 Shay DONNELLAN FR 53.78 5 48.78 2 38

1601 Jody FOWLER FR 55.12 0 55.12 3 21

1599 Georgina MANISCALCO FR 56.34 4 52.34 4 14

1288 Skye LEWIS FR 57.16 3 54.16 5 13

1586 Rex WILSON FR 57.66 0 57.66 6 12

1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK FR 58.39 4 54.39 7 16

1565 April HORTON FR 60.06 4 56.06 8 15

Swim #14, Heat #73621: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1564 Emily HORTON FR 47.11 1 46.11 1 45

1585 Leni WILSON FR 47.88 0 47.88 2 32

1485 Rebecca NICHOLS FR 50.20 5 45.20 3 28

1484 Ruby NICHOLS FR 51.50 3 48.50 4 16

1505 Oscar HALE FR 54.56 1 53.56 5 14

1401 Georgia ROMANIUK FR 56.72 0 56.72 6 13

1587 Jude WILSON FR 57.92 4 53.92 7 17

1602 Grace FOWLER FR 58.10 0 58.10 8 11
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Swim #15, Heat #73622: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1495 Elizabeth ALLAN FR 40.64 3 37.64 1 44

1638 Charlie DEY FR 44.30 4 40.30 2 36

1563 Narelle HORTON FR 45.71 4 41.71 3 27

1603 Felix SHARP FR 46.17 3 43.17 4 15

1493 Audrey ALLAN FR 47.28 0 47.28 5 11

1377 Gavin TANNER FR 47.84 1 46.84 6 12

619 Duncan LYON FR 47.93 4 43.93 7 18

1375 Abigail KERR FR 49.92 2 47.92 8 13

Swim #16, Heat #73623: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1389 Hayden HOWARD FR 39.77 0 39.77 1 43

1496 Michelle TURCHINI FR 40.24 0 40.24 2 32

1470 Will BOLTON FR 40.68 1 39.68 3 25

1504 Noah HALE FR 41.48 0 41.48 4 11

1494 Charlotte ALLAN FR 41.68 1 40.68 5 16

1113 Jaxon LEWIS FR 42.00 2 40.00 6 18

1588 Evie MUNDAY FR 43.72 1 42.72 7 17

1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK FR 44.98 1 43.98 8 14

Swim #17, Heat #73624: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1584 Sally KUDRNA FR 39.22 2 37.22 1 48

723 David PARKER FR 39.43 0 39.43 2 32

1509 Josh BOLTON FR 39.61 1 38.61 3 25

1457 Toby HANSEN FR 39.94 1 38.94 4 17

1312 Christian LAURENS FR 41.28 1 40.28 5 13

1344 Jessica BELL FR 41.34 1 40.34 6 14

1345 Adrian BELL FR 43.80 1 42.80 7 16

111 Phil HAYWARD FR 46.04 0 46.04 8 11
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Swim #18, Heat #73625: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1372 Melissa KERR FR 36.10 0 36.10 1 41

690 Mark COLLEY FR 36.38 0 36.38 2 34

1358 Kate ROMANIUK FR 37.09 1 36.09 3 27

1115 Marcus SVOBODA FR 37.17 1 36.17 4 15

1356 Evelyn KERR FR 37.92 0 37.92 5 13

674 Cara PARKER FR 38.36 0 38.36 6 12

1114 Kate SVOBODA FR 38.51 1 37.51 7 18

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA FR 41.78 1 40.78 8 16

Swim #19, Heat #73626: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1178 Ashley SIMPSON FR 34.41 0 34.41 1 41

1598 Liz MANISCALCO FR 34.97 0 34.97 2 32

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU FR 35.64 2 33.64 3 26

1112 Hannah SVOBODA FR 35.70 2 33.70 4 17

1597 Sarah WALLER FR 36.03 0 36.03 5 13

1402 Cooper HANSEN FR 36.14 0 36.14 6 14

1491 Daire HENDERSON FR 36.41 2 34.41 7 15

1395 Michael KERR FR 37.39 2 35.39 8 18

Swim #20, Heat #73627: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

281 James SIMMONS FR 31.25 1 30.25 1 43

1492 Ian ALLAN FR 32.36 0 32.36 2 32

1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN FR 32.88 2 30.88 3 25

1191 Matthew SVOBODA FR 32.90 1 31.90 4 14

1530 David BOLTON FR 33.09 4 29.09 5 17

375 Matthew ELLIS FR 0.00 3 -3.00 6 0 DNS6

Swim #20, Heat #73636: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1431 Thomas PEARSON FR 31.32 0 31.32 1 11

Swim #21, Heat #73632: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1595 Warwick WALLER FR 60.08 0 60.08 1 41

Form
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Swim #22, Heat #73635: Fred Congdon 50m Butterfly Handicap (Final)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

619 Duncan LYON BU 73.04 23 50.04 1 42

1585 Leni WILSON BU 76.28 0 76.28 2 31

1191 Matthew SVOBODA BU 76.64 42 34.64 3 26

1114 Kate SVOBODA BU 76.82 27 49.82 4 13

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU BU 78.13 38 40.13 5 15

1402 Cooper HANSEN BU 79.82 33 46.82 6 14

Swim #23, Heat #73645: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1587 Jude WILSON BU 85.71 21 64.71 1 43

1620 Betsi LEE BU 91.48 0 91.48 2 31

1602 Grace FOWLER BU 95.07 34 61.07 3 25

1286 Shay DONNELLAN BU 96.12 33 63.12 4 14

1113 Jaxon LEWIS BU 100.12 41 59.12 5 18

1599 Georgina MANISCALCO BU 102.94 35 67.94 6 16

1484 Ruby NICHOLS BU 107.54 36 71.54 7 17

1586 Rex WILSON BU 111.70 21 90.70 8 12

Swim #24, Heat #73646: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1389 Hayden HOWARD BU 51.38 2 49.38 1 45

1115 Marcus SVOBODA BU 52.52 4 48.52 2 36

1504 Noah HALE BU 56.86 1 55.86 3 22

1344 Jessica BELL BU 58.20 1 57.20 4 13

1493 Audrey ALLAN BU 58.56 2 56.56 5 14

1564 Emily HORTON BU 61.26 0 61.26 6 11

723 David PARKER BU 61.38 4 57.38 7 17

1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK BU 0.00 5 -5.00 8 0 DNS8

Swim #25, Heat #73647: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1563 Narelle HORTON BU 50.56 1 49.56 1 42

690 Mark COLLEY BU 51.13 3 48.13 2 35

1495 Elizabeth ALLAN BU 51.42 4 47.42 3 26

674 Cara PARKER BU 52.02 1 51.02 4 13

1457 Toby HANSEN BU 55.66 4 51.66 5 17

1494 Charlotte ALLAN BU 56.08 0 56.08 6 11

1312 Christian LAURENS BU 0.00 3 -3.00 7 0 DNS4
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Swim #26, Heat #73648: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1178 Ashley SIMPSON BU 44.20 2 42.20 1 43

1431 Thomas PEARSON BU 45.24 5 40.24 2 36

1372 Melissa KERR BU 48.82 0 48.82 3 21

1358 Kate ROMANIUK BU 50.97 5 45.97 4 15

1356 Evelyn KERR BU 52.15 2 50.15 5 14

111 Phil HAYWARD BU 55.28 2 53.28 6 12

Swim #27, Heat #73649: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1112 Hannah SVOBODA BU 41.11 3 38.11 1 45

1598 Liz MANISCALCO BU 41.94 2 39.94 2 34

1597 Sarah WALLER BU 42.96 0 42.96 3 22

1395 Michael KERR BU 43.12 0 43.12 4 11

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA BU 45.68 2 43.68 5 13

Swim #28, Heat #73650: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1491 Daire HENDERSON BU 37.96 2 35.96 1 46

1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN BU 38.10 0 38.10 2 35

281 James SIMMONS BU 38.76 5 33.76 3 28

1492 Ian ALLAN BU 40.47 0 40.47 4 14

375 Matthew ELLIS BU 0.00 5 -5.00 5 0 DNS7

Swim #28, Heat #73655: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1596 Lois WALLER BU 78.88 0 78.88 1 DUP3

1401 Georgia ROMANIUK BU 81.32 0 81.32 2 12

1565 April HORTON BU 82.56 0 82.56 3 11

Swim #29, Heat #73653: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1622 Casper CROTHERS BU 57.98 0 57.98 1 41

1376 Isabelle KERR BU 62.78 10 52.78 2 34

799 Lynette BROWN BU 64.24 13 51.24 3 25

1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK BU 65.07 9 56.07 4 13

1483 Olivia NICHOLS BU 70.59 9 61.59 5 12

1502 Lincoln VAN LOO BU 71.96 18 53.96 6 17

1467 Azariah SPITERI BU 82.57 17 65.57 7 16
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Swim #30, Heat #73654: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1596 Lois WALLER BU 38.41 2 36.41 1 42

1288 Skye LEWIS BU 42.10 0 42.10 2 31

1375 Abigail KERR BU 44.84 8 36.84 3 25

1505 Oscar HALE BU 45.32 3 42.32 4 13

1565 April HORTON BU 47.22 8 39.22 5 DUP6

1401 Georgia ROMANIUK BU 0.00 6 -6.00 6 DUP DNS4
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